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Name
Oberson
Meier
Jeambrun
Da Costa
Staudenmann
Amann
Imfeld
Weber
Bays
Imhof
Bassi
Egger
Egger
Christensen
Mancino
Coquoz
Hochuli
Stocker
Strebel
Kiatprasert
Schaffner
Griter
Sifrig

Jorin
Vincenzi
Freiermuth
Zuberblhler
Mduller
Glannaz
Heiniger
Gremaud
Vincenzi
Kiinzi

Sponsor:

Vorname

Jeanne
Jacqueline
Lea
Isabel
Anita
Anja
Stefanie
Geraldine
Sidonie
Sonja
Alessia
Michele
Alexandra
Tine
Alessandra
Laure
Mirjam
Sina
Vanessa
Jariya
Mara
Alisha
Nadja
Rebekka
Jordane
Noemi
Salome
Tabea
Léa

Julia
Laetitia
Anita
Laura

mosaik treuhand, Cham

Jrg
1996
1996
1998
1997
1995
1996
1998
1997
1996
1995
1997
1995
1996
1997
1994
1996
1997
1995
1998
1995
1998
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1998
1993
1997
1997

Riege

Team Fribourg

TV Grosswangen
Fémina-Sport Glovelier
BTV-Aarau

DTV Wettingen
GETU Uerkheim
STV Granichen
Geréaterriege Koblenz
Team Fribourg
Geréateriege Burglen
BTV-Aarau

TSV Rohrdorf

TSV Rohrdorf

TSV Rohrdorf

GETU Uerkheim
Team Fribourg
BTV-Aarau

DTV Wettingen

DTV Wettingen

STV Menzingen
BTV-Aarau

BTV Luzern
Gerateriege Burglen
GETU Uerkheim
Fémina-Sport Glovelier
BTV-Aarau

GETU Uerkheim
GETU Uerkheim
Team Fribourg
GymCenterEmme
Team Fribourg
Fémina-Sport Glovelier
Getu Kleindoéttingen

Boden

9.50
9.60
9.65
9.50
9.25
9.15
9.25
9.60
9.30
9.30
9.25
9.40
9.30
9.15
9.35
9.25
9.40
9.45
9.45
9.40
9.30
9.15
9.45
9.45
9.55
9.50
9.15
9.50
9.45
9.30
9.60
9.30
9.50

Reck

9.80
9.60
9.80
9.75
9.85
9.65
9.75
9.45
9.90
9.60
9.65
9.45
9.70
9.65
9.75
9.70
9.60
9.65
9.70
9.30
9.65
9.60
9.65
9.60
9.50
9.30
9.65
8.95
9.30
9.50
9.45
9.30
9.40

Sprung
9.20
9.35
8.85
9.20
9.25
9.40
9.20
9.10
9.20
9.50
9.00
9.05
9.05
9.30
9.30
9.05
9.05
9.00
9.35
9.25
9.20
9.15
9.15
8.80
8.70
9.25
8.80
9.10
8.70
9.15
8.85
9.00
8.80

Ringe
9.55
9.40
9.60
9.35
9.35
9.40
9.30
9.35
9.05
9.05
9.50
9.50
9.30
9.25
8.90
9.30
9.25
9.15
8.70
9.25
9.00
9.25
8.85
9.20
9.30
8.95
9.30
9.35
9.40
8.75
8.75
9.05
8.90

Total

38.05
37.95
37.90
37.80
37.70
37.60
37.50
37.50
37.45
37.45
37.40
37.40
37.35
37.35
37.30
37.30
37.30
37.25
37.20
37.20
37.15
37.15
37.10
37.05
37.05
37.00
36.90
36.90
36.85
36.70
36.65
36.65
36.60

Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
AuszZ.
Ausz.

Kmt.



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Hauser
Schori
Huber
Achermann
Christen
Welti
Stornetta
Rovelli
Waller
Postiguillo
Gulnther
Joho
Amrein
Chatagny
Winkler
Volken
Knoblauch
Strassle
Zgraggen
Hauri
Meier
Rinert
Schibler
Demierre
Greb
Wiest
Montavon
Levy
Munger
von Ah
Steck
Merz
Ivetic
Streit
Kaufmann

Annina
Shannon
Nora
Flavia
Romina
Yvonne
Celma
Aline
Ramona
Margaux
Tiffany
Ladina
Pascale
Laura
Manon
Delia
Ladina
Mirjam
Désirée
Nadia
Nadine
Flavia
Corinne
Céline
Daria
Petra
Pauline
Melanie
Yasmin
Nina
Romana
Anuschka
Tamara
Nora
Angela

1998
1997
1998
1997
1995
1996
1996
1993
1995
1997
1995
1997
1994
1998
1997
1997
1995
1996
1997
1997
1995
1996
1997
1996
1996
1995
1997
1993
1996
1996
1995
1995
1994
1997
1996

Geréaterriege Koblenz
Fémina-Sport Glovelier
STV Gréanichen

TSV Hinenberg

GETU Uerkheim
Geréateriege Burglen
Fémina-Sport Glovelier
Fémina-Sport Glovelier
Getu Kerns

Team Fribourg

ESV Eschenbach
GymCenterEmme
ESV Eschenbach
Team Fribourg

DTV Wettingen
Gerateriege Burglen
STV Gréanichen

BTV Luzern
Gerateriege Burglen
Geréateriege Blrglen
DTV Wettingen

BTV Luzern

TSV Rohrdorf

DTV Wettingen
BTV-Aarau

TV Grosswangen
Fémina-Sport Glovelier
ESV Eschenbach

BTV Luzern

GETU Rothenburg
GymCenterEmme
STV Unterégeri
Fémina-Sport Glovelier
GymCenterEmme
TSV Rohrdorf

9.25
9.20
9.15
9.30
9.20
9.40
9.40
9.45
9.40
9.30
9.35
9.15
9.05
9.25
9.15
9.35
9.40
9.00
9.00
9.35
9.25
9.30
9.15
9.45
9.45
9.30
8.90
9.15
8.90
9.40
9.40
9.30
9.20
9.40
9.30

9.75
9.50
9.45
9.05
9.50
9.75
9.70
9.40
9.20
9.25
9.35
9.60
9.65
9.40
9.10
9.55
9.25
9.10
9.50
9.45
9.35
9.00
9.00
9.30
9.15
8.55
9.20
9.50
9.50
9.45
9.20
9.10
8.90
9.60
9.50

8.90
9.15
8.80
9.25
8.85
8.45
8.45
8.80
9.05
8.45
8.75
8.60
8.70
8.55
8.70
8.60
8.50
9.20
9.40
8.85
9.05
9.05
8.75
8.45
8.15
8.85
8.65
8.45
8.50
8.35
8.80
8.85
8.90
8.50
8.40

8.65
8.70
9.15
8.95
8.95
8.85
8.90
8.80
8.80
9.40
8.95
9.00
8.85
9.05
9.30
8.70
9.05
8.90
8.25
8.45
8.45
8.70
9.15
8.80
9.15
9.20
9.15
8.70
8.90
8.60
8.40
8.55
8.80
8.25
8.55

36.55
36.55
36.55
36.55
36.50
36.45
36.45
36.45
36.45
36.40
36.40
36.35
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.20
36.20
36.20
36.15
36.10
36.10
36.05
36.05
36.00
35.90
35.90
35.90
35.80
35.80
35.80
35.80
35.80
35.80
35.75
35.75

Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Naef
Stocker
Amgwerd
Vogele
Kaufmann
Mini
Girardin
Forster
Jeambrun
Kochli
Vetter
Mettler
Brunner
Schmid
Hafeli
Clément
Lang
Schillings
Bangerter
Nyfeler
Schlosser
Kunz
Eglauf
Hotz
Zberg
Wiirsch
Weber
Hirt
Spiess
Stutz
Lupini
Scharli
Kiatprasert
Hodel
Ragonesi
Betschart

Simone
Kim
Christina
Stephanie
Anja
Carina
Claire
Svenja
Linsey
Chiara
Olivia
Marlene
Valentina
Timna
Larissa
Céline
Eva
Arlette
Nicole
Anja
Vanessa
Sibylle
Andrina
Daniela
Tanja
Franzi
Alexandra
Simone
Anna
Sabrina
Ramona
Andrina
Sirima
Melanie
Lorena
Jana

1997
1997
1995
1996
1996
1998
1994
1997
1996
1996
1997
1998
1996
1997
1996
1994
1996
1995
1997
1997
1993
1997
1997
1994
1996
1996
1996
1995
1994
1995
1997
1997
1991
1994
1998
1995

TSV Rohrdorf

DTV Wettingen

TSV Hinenberg
Geréaterriege Koblenz
TSV Rohrdorf

DTV Steinhausen

Fémina-Sport Glovelier

DTV Wettingen

Fémina-Sport Glovelier

GETU Rothenburg
TV Cham 1884
GymCenterEmme
BTV Luzern

DTV Wettingen
Geraterriege Koblenz
Team Fribourg
BTV Luzern

BTV Luzern
GymCenterEmme
GymCenterEmme
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Getu Meiringen
TSV Rohrdorf
GETU Rothenburg
STV Unterégeri
Getu Kleindottingen
TV Lenzburg

TV Lenzburg

GETU Rothenburg
TV Lenzburg

Getu Kleindéttingen
TSV Rohrdorf

STV Menzingen
ESV Eschenbach
BTV Luzern

SVKT St. Martin Baar

9.15
9.45
9.40
9.25
9.00
9.00
9.25
9.35
9.15
9.25
9.45
9.40
9.05
9.35
9.05
9.20
9.15
9.30
9.25
9.20
9.15
9.35
9.25
9.25
8.95
8.65
8.75
9.25
9.30
9.30
9.40
9.00
8.75
9.15
9.00
9.05

9.30
9.35
8.95
9.05
9.10
8.95
9.30
9.20
9.15
9.00
9.00
8.80
9.15
9.25
8.50
8.85
9.00
9.20
8.85
9.20
9.15
9.20
9.00
9.10
8.65
8.90
8.85
8.30
9.05
8.50
8.80
8.95
8.55
9.20
8.75
9.30

8.25
8.20
8.30
8.95
8.45
8.90
8.35
8.45
8.45
8.65
8.55
8.30
8.45
8.30
8.50
8.95
8.20
8.45
8.55
8.55
8.55
8.45
8.40
8.70
9.00
8.40
8.35
7.95
8.45
8.65
8.15
8.50
8.95
8.20
8.35
8.25

9.05
8.70
9.05
8.45
9.15
8.85
8.75
8.60
8.85
8.65
8.35
8.85
8.65
8.35
9.20
8.25
8.85
8.20
8.50
8.20
8.30
8.00
8.35
7.90
8.35
9.00
9.00
9.35
8.05
8.40
8.45
8.35
8.55
8.20
8.55
8.00

35.75
35.70
35.70
35.70
35.70
35.70
35.65
35.60
35.60
35.55
35.35
35.35
35.30
35.25
35.25
35.25
35.20
35.15
35.15
35.15
35.15
35.00
35.00
34.95
34.95
34.95
34.95
34.85
34.85
34.85
34.80
34.80
34.80
34.75
34.65
34.60



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Hediger
Ragonesi
Meier
Heller
Heiniger
Palladino
Mulle
Reichmuth
Honegger
Matti

Joho
Zberg
Thierer
Hunziker
Nussbaum
Pasamontes
Mdller
Huwyler
Zehnder
Schori
Bucher
Thippon
Iten
Baunach
Gunther
Buttler
Wieser
Frey

Sandra
Melina
Riccarda
Sandra
Fabienne
Corina
Jana
Petra
Michéle
Ramona
Sarah
Nadja
Nadine
Jana
Flavia
Laura
Elena
Jasmin
Madlene
Sereina
Sarah
Anthika
Carina
Eva
Denise
Deborah
Natascha
Géraldine

1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1994
1993
1994
1996
1993
1997
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1997
1998
1995
1995
1995
1993
1995
1998
1996
1997

STV Grénichen
BTV Luzern

STV Unterageri
STV Grénichen
BTV-Aarau

TV Lenzburg

BTV Luzern

TV Grosswangen
STV Wollerau-Béch
BTV Luzern

SV Zufikon

STV Unterageri
DTV Wettingen
Sportverein Oberentfelden
STV Unterageri

TV Cham 1884
ESV Eschenbach
TSV Hlnenberg
DTV Wettingen
DTV Steinhausen
TV Cham 1884
STV Unteréageri
STV Unteréageri
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
STV Unterégeri
DTV Steinhausen
DTV Wettingen
STV Unteréageri

9.25
8.95
8.90
9.10
9.05
9.30
8.95
8.75
8.40
8.95
9.15
9.00
8.85
9.30
9.00
8.90
8.70
9.45
9.30
8.75
8.95
9.05
8.50
9.15
8.85
8.80
8.75
7.25

8.50
8.85
8.40
9.35
8.75
8.30
8.35
9.35
9.05
8.35
8.90
9.05
9.00
7.55
8.45
8.10
8.15
8.35
7.85
8.80
8.75
8.15
7.65
9.20
8.20
7.70
7.70
7.95

8.20
7.75
8.90
7.50
8.45
8.00
8.65
8.45
8.65
8.50
8.40
7.75
8.55
8.35
8.10
8.50
8.45
8.20
8.25
8.25
7.85
8.25
8.40
7.40
7.65
8.20
8.05
8.55

8.55
8.95
8.30
8.50
8.20
8.80
8.40
7.50
7.90
8.20
7.50
8.15
7.45
8.55
8.20
8.20
8.35
7.55
8.15
7.75
7.90
7.40
7.95
6.65
7.50
7.45
7.55
7.25

34.50
34.50
34.50
34.45
34.45
34.40
34.35
34.05
34.00
34.00
33.95
33.95
33.85
33.75
33.75
33.70
33.65
33.55
33.55
33.55
33.45
32.85
32.50
32.40
32.20
32.15
32.05
31.00
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Name
Gisler
Strassle
Sarbach
H&ausermann
Arn

Rosato

Arn

Salvini
Kaser
Konzelmann
Gisler
VVonlanthen
Bersier
Uehli
Mdller
Gisler
Baumann
Mdller
Moret
Hauller
Surchat
Neukom
Gisler
Salicio
Vonlanthen
Meier

Wipf
Zgraggen

Sponsor:
Vorname
Lilian
Nicole
Karin
Fabienne
Isabelle
Daniela
Stefanie
Marina
Sunita
Corinne
Barbara
Aline
Oria
Sereina
Karin
Noémie
Vanessa
Nicole
Marlyse
Nicole
Elodie
Vanessa
Justine
Christelle
Jessica
Stefanie
Carole
Raphaela

Biurgergemeinde Cham

Jrg
1984
1992
1983
1992
1992
1985
1988
1988
1992
1991
1988
1986
1991
1991
1990
1985
1990
1991
1985
1992
1989
1992
1989
1988
1990
1993
1992
1992

Riege

Geréateriege Burglen
BTV Luzern

GETU Spiez-Einingen
GETU Uerkheim
GETU Uerkheim
Geréateriege Koblenz
GETU Uerkheim
DTV Wettingen
DTV Wettingen
ESV Eschenbach
Geréateriege Blrglen
Team Fribourg
Team Fribourg

TSV Rohrdorf
Geréateriege Blrglen
Team Fribourg
Gerateriege Burglen
Getu Kerns

Team Fribourg

STV Grénichen
Team Fribourg

STV Gréanichen
Team Fribourg
Team Fribourg
Team Fribourg

TV Grosswangen
BTV-Aarau
Geréateriege Burglen

Boden

9.80
9.70
9.70
9.55
9.35
9.60
9.15
8.95
9.30
9.00
9.35
9.35
9.10
9.50
9.30
9.15
8.90
8.75
9.20
9.25
9.10
9.05
8.75
9.30
8.75
8.75
8.70
9.50

Reck

9.60
9.10
9.60
9.25
9.45
9.30
9.55
9.30
9.00
8.95
9.55
8.65
8.85
9.05
9.30
8.60
9.20
8.80
8.60
8.50
8.65
8.70
8.25
8.25
7.85
7.40
6.70
9.45

Sprung
9.55
9.35
9.05
9.50
9.10
9.05
8.95
9.40
9.45
9.05
9.10
9.20
9.25
9.10
8.55
9.30
8.65
8.80
9.20
8.80
8.40
8.70
8.80
8.75
8.50
8.70
9.10
9.10

Ringe
9.55
9.80
9.50
9.40
9.40
9.10
9.40
8.95
8.60
9.35
8.30
9.05
8.90
8.10
8.55
8.55
8.85
9.00
7.80
8.05
8.20
7.90
8.55
8.00
8.15
8.10
7.95
0.00

Total

38.50
37.95
37.85
37.70
37.30
37.05
37.05
36.60
36.35
36.35
36.30
36.25
36.10
35.75
35.70
35.60
35.60
35.35
34.80
34.60
34.35
34.35
34.35
34.30
33.25
32.95
32.45
28.05

Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
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Name
Heiniger
Zubler
Schmid
Dietrich
Bolliger
Sandmeier
Salvini
Cesen
Leisibach
Helbling
Knuchel

Sponsor:
Vorname
Corinne
Isabelle
Nicole
Corina
Daniela
Anette
Romana
Mirjam
Barbara
Nathalie
Sarah

Jrg
1989
1986
1989
1989
1984
1988
1989
1988
1989
1981
1985

Architektenbiro Della Casa, Hiinenberg

Riege

GETU Uerkheim
BTV-Aarau

TSV Rohrdorf
GETU Spiez-Einingen
GETU Uerkheim
TV Lenzburg
DTV Wettingen
STV Granichen
ESV Eschenbach
Team Fribourg
Team Fribourg

Boden

9.70
9.25
9.30
9.40
9.45
9.15
9.25
9.30
8.75
8.65
9.15

Reck

9.30
9.85
9.20
9.25
9.45
8.90
8.65
9.35
8.85
8.60
7.85

Sprung
9.05
8.70
8.90
8.65
9.20
9.20
8.85
8.60
8.50
8.70
8.55

Ringe
9.45
9.10
9.10
9.15
8.30
8.75
9.15
8.45
9.10
8.90
8.00

Total

37.50
36.90
36.50
36.45
36.40
36.00
35.90
35.70
35.20
34.85
33.55

Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
Ausz.



